5L. City Waterworks Lake, Ardmore, Oklahoma

5M. Central Baptist Church, Ardmore, Oklahoma

6. Opera House block, Stillwater, Oklahoma

7. Carnegie Public Library, Shawnee, Oklahoma

8. Mayo Building, Tulsa, Oklahoma

9. Carnegie Library, Guthrie, Oklahoma

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Turner Hotel, Muskogee, Oklahoma

Santa Fe Depot, Norman, Oklahoma

2nd and 4th Ward School Building, Ardmore, Oklahoma
Waterworks, Reservoir, and Ball Park, Madill, Oklahoma
Hotel Love, Purcell, Oklahoma

Hargrove College, Ardmore, Oklahoma

Wheeler Park, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Artesian Hotel, Sulphur, Oklahoma

Jacobs Cigar Vender Plant, Chickasha, Oklahoma

Oklahoma Avenue, Guthrie, Oklahoma

20.Rock Island Avenue, El Reno, Oklahoma

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

Epworth University, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Library Building at Oklahoma A. and M. College
Carnegie Library, Ardmore, Indian Territory
Court House, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Vendome Natatorium, Sulphur, Oklahoma

New Administration Building, University of Oklahoma



